
KIDS
MENU

FOOD

DRINK

ICE CREAM

Chicken goujons, fries & beans or peas
Fish fingers, fries & beans or peas
Cheese & tomato pizza flatbread
Burger- plain or with cheese & fries

Fruitshoot - Blackcurrant, Orange 
Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry
Cordials - Orange, Lime, Blackcurrant
Appletiser
Hartridges- Apple and Mango, Orange and
Passionfruit, Apple and Raspberry 

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Salted Caramel
Raspberry Ripple

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£1.50
£2.00
£0.85
£2.85
£2.85

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50


