

## KIDS MENU



## F<sub>0</sub>0D

Chicken goujons, fries & beans or peas	£6.00
Fish fingers, fries & beans or peas	£6.00
Cheese & tomato pizza flatbread	£6.00
Burger- plain or with cheese & fries	£6.00

## DRINK

Fruitshoot - Blackcurrant, Orange	£1.50
, · · · · ·	£1.50
Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry	£2.00
Cordials - Orange, Lime, Blackcurrant	£0.85
Appletiser	£2.85
Hartridges- Apple and Mango, Orange and	£2.85
Passionfruit, Apple and Raspberry	

## **ICE CREAM**

Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Salted Caramel Raspberry Ripple



£1	•	50
£1	•	50
£1		50
£1	•	50
۲2		E O